
ベガステップBK 6尺
品　名

YY4003BK
品　番

縮　尺

S=1/4

長　さ

2020mm

日　付

2020.08.18
図面Ｎｏ

材　質

ガルバリウムカラー鋼板

板　厚

0.35mm

改訂

製品図

捨水切

ビス

x 5本

x 1本

132

30

162

241

30

18

18

換気棟本体

100

1900

作　図承　認

品　番 品　名 タイプ 有効開口面積 有効天井面積

YY4003BK ベガステップBK 6尺 198ｃｍ²/本 31.68ｍ²/本

塚本

40

7

パッキン

ベガステップBK 6尺
（YY4003BK）

2020

PD_YY4003BK_0
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